
 
Las Cruces Office 
1800 South Telshor Blvd 
Las Cruces, NM 88011 
575.556.8500 

Denver Office 
6465 Greenwood Plaza Blvd. Suite 150 
Centennial, CO 80111 
720.399.0885 

Contact Us 
info@ww-capital.com 
ww-capital.com 

 

 

 

 

 

Hours of Operation 

Monday   7:30am – 4:00pm 

Tuesday  7:30am – 4:00pm 

Wednesday 7:30am – 4:00pm 

Thursday  7:30am – 4:00pm 

 Friday   7:30 am – 4:00pm 

 

2026 Observed Market Holidays 
New Year’s Day     Thursday, January 1 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day    Monday, January 19 

Washington’s Birthday    Monday, February 16 

Good Friday      Friday, April 3  

Memorial Day      Monday, May 25 

Juneteenth Independence Day   Friday, June 19 

Independence Day     Friday, July 3 (Observed) 

Labor Day      Monday, September 7 

Thanksgiving Day     Thursday, November 26 

Christmas Day      Friday, December 25 


